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Trading Activity for January 31st, 2024

Volume Trades Value
2,115,800.00 7,007.00 $50,884,907.50
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
BITF TSX 161,100 81 $505,277.00
DML TSX 78,500 50 $212,152.00
AR TSX 77,500 6 $30,227.50
FUU Venture 67,000 19 $33,257.50
NXE TSX 66,300 607 $677,437.00
BTO TSX 65,400 140 $247,250.00
XIU TSX 62,400 41 $2,019,849.00
BB TSX 59,000 97 $225,444.00
BTE TSX 58,900 43 $253,183.00
ATH TSX 50,700 39 $221,530.00
CVE TSX 43,700 238 $955,903.00
K TSX 42,400 118 $318,205.00
SEI Venture 41,000 7 $18,837.50
TVE TSX 40,800 59 $126,947.00
NGD TSX 37,600 36 $61,812.00
T TSX 33,500 290 $806,012.00
CXB TSX 31,900 44 $44,162.00
FCU TSX 30,300 23 $38,092.00
ABX TSX 26,900 95 $572,238.00
ENB TSX 25,500 206 $1,224,560.00
BIR TSX 21,600 62 $110,494.00
HISA NEO 21,400 7 $1,070,214.00
WCP TSX 21,300 114 $185,566.00
TD TSX 20,700 189 $1,701,385.00
CPG TSX 20,500 35 $180,955.00
ACB TSX 20,000 2 $10,200.00
BLDP TSX 18,600 28 $82,358.00
I1SO Venture 17,800 154 $85,785.00
OSK TSX 15,400 33 $38,340.00
FLT Venture 15,000 8 $4,930.00
FSY TSX 14,900 68 $15,157.00
EU Venture 14,700 88 $92,040.00
MFC TSX 14,200 92 $423,767.00
AQN TSX 13,900 59 $112,150.00
MGA TSX 13,500 9 $6,627.50
LI Venture 13,400 29 $16,331.00
SHOP TSX 13,100 124 $1,425,304.00
CVV Venture 13,000 17 $7,935.00
CIA TSX 13,000 49 $96,284.00

TAL TSX 12,000 4 $9,360.00
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$5,880.00
$2,920.00
$360,267.00
$4,595.00
$26,467.00
$166,750.00
$559,545.00
$74,295.00
$149,397.00
$7,850.00
$356,921.00
$19,342.00
$170,764.00
$16,395.00
$2,590.00
$1,895.00
$2,957.50
$45,877.00
$60,087.00
$526,479.00
$367,149.00
$204,833.00
$406,769.00
$14,631.00
$56,700.00
$1,192.50
$3,420.00
$59,306.00
$610.00
$2,740.00
$29,351.00
$48,111.00
$17,241,860.0¢
$117,571.00
$2,925.00
$136,031.00
$164,924.00
$49,056.00
$325,780.00
$406,360.00
$60,444.00
$510,717.00
$535.00
$265,618.00
$20,865.00
$3,060.00
$3,250.00
$3,215.00
$1,360.00
$23,100.00
$220,237.00
$29,703.00
$124,457.00
$101,850.00
$1,955.00
$612.50
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$290.00
$176,985.00
$20,037.00
$4,089,697.00
$72,085.00
$67,354.00
$8,916.00
$36,447.00
$453,822.00
$65,233.00
$281,709.00
$35,937.00
$1,545.00
$2,395.00
$830.00
$134,124.00
$320.00
$45,177.00
$44,064.00
$11,070.00
$32,409.00
$32,388.00
$16,734.00
$13,760.00
$145,589.00
$22,996.00
$9,986.00
$337,581.00
$21,109.00
$5,192.00
$2,828.00
$32,198.00
$22,746.00
$104,803.00
$300,883.00
$225,724.00
$121,798.00
$58,188.00
$153,137.00
$26,472.00
$15,188.00
$5,086.00
$1,715.00
$695.00
$170,511.00
$84,819.00
$31,376.00
$165.00
$1,840.00
$102,660.00
$160.00
$515.00
$60.00
$1,145.00
$25,978.00
$275.00
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$36,043.00
$24,394.00
$115,490.00
$5,259.00
$35,554.00
$1,596.00
$1,763.00
$98,148.00
$98,238.00
$29,386.00
$15,896.00
$74,496.00
$113,017.00
$22,342.00
$86,530.00
$670.00
$1,215.00
$282.50
$52,456.00
$292.50
$570.00
$605.00
$2,145.00
$21,174.00
$27,410.00
$6,908.00
$7,458.00
$29,549.00
$23,318.00
$2,770.00
$2,987.00
$42,250.00
$101,137.00
$18,010.00
$58,326.00
$5,744.00
$12,964.00
$20,778.00
$36,526.00
$13,493.00
$80,474.00
$23,346.00
$352,362.00
$147,954.00
$11,531.00
$4,932.00
$6,284.00
$52,645.00
$110,029.00
$2,399.00
$845.00
$670.00
$80.00
$192.50
$19,628.00
$150.00



DEC
STN
JUSH
EQTY
PERU
AEMC
NF
PNPN
IAG
AEC
MHUB
NDM
SLVR
CHR
CTOC
TRIP
NKG
RGD
GMTN
BAY
CMB
LITE
LGD
RCI.B
DME
GSVR
PAAS
BTCW
NGMD
LOU
NUR
SALT
NILI
MTB
ECR
BRC
INNO
HOD
NEXE
CPX
ECN
PD
TCW
CHE.UN
AMC

NOA
HSD
TXG
GEI
GWO
GIB.A
AP.UN
NUBF
SIA
NG

Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
800
800
800

N NN RN O =

NH»—\HD—\NND—\N@NNN»—\S

—_
o

O 0= © O© OWOWWONOOOWOUUI©OWONRFEFFERNRFRPRFRPNNEFENRERFRONNDN

$50.00
$108,684.00
$970.00
$90.00
$95.00
$395.00
$535.00
$235.00
$91,485.00
$95.00
$105.00
$335.00
$160.00
$2,489.00
$237.50
$60.00
$352.50
$367.50
$15.00
$105.00
$35.00
$25.00
$240.00
$62,861.00
$270.00
$195.00
$18,280.00
$55.00
$95.00
$550.00
$150.00
$615.00
$475.00
$40.00
$90.00
$230.00
$300.00
$7,900.00
$235.00
$33,473.00
$2,488.00
$75,422.00
$3,927.00
$8,005.00
$1,843.00
$30,207.00
$28,106.00
$19,559.00
$12,446.00
$19,268.00
$40,394.00
$136,274.00
$17,899.00
$17,120.00
$9,722.00
$2,836.00
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$15,022.00
$2,172.00
$6,140.00
$34,242.00
$25,744.00
$82,444.00
$69,071.00
$5,034.00
$6,072.00
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$22,084.00
$55,868.00
$9,098.00
$8,409.00
$23,290.00
$37,785.00
$73,546.00
$11,522.00
$42,215.00
$29,614.00
$18,552.00
$92,262.00
$10,737.00
$3,809.00
$2,497.00
$3,091.00
$13,434.00
$26,356.00
$1,049.00
$1,054.00
$8,870.00
$125,984.00
$16,783.00
$38,178.00
$9,503.00
$17,579.00
$12,457.00
$19,452.00
$21,276.00
$16,157.00
$1,695.00
$118,807.00
$4,848.00
$3,752.00
$7,829.00
$23,474.00
$300.00
$107.50
$57.50
$80.00
$485.00
$1,617.00
$23,876.00
$85.00
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$3,179.00
$72.50
$175.00
$102.50
$105.00
$192.50
$230.00
$19,649.00
$100.00
$115.00
$107.50
$3,062.00
$135.00
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$117.50
$72.50
$80.00
$110.00
$75.00
$3,934.00
$285.00
$150.00
$80.00
$240.00
$15,359.00
$70.00
$8,790.00
$455.00
$8,186.00
$60.00
$122.50
$17,382.00
$1,408.00
$55.00
$712.00
$140.00
$67.50
$167.50
$2,686.00
$210.00
$315.00
$3,978.00
$95.00
$390.00
$1,210.00
$82.50
$350.00
$85.00
$59,458.00
$112.50
$80.00
$165.00
$82.50
$55.00
$180.00
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$27,015.00
$147.50
$127.50
$85.00
$360.00
$157.50
$105,141.00
$50.00
$250.00
$295.00
$140.00
$385.00
$110.00
$2,186.00
$5,471.00
$23,750.00
$12,557.00
$15,005.00
$2,844.00
$15,246.00
$948.00
$9,429.00
$735.00
$14,557.00
$46,392.00
$5,482.00
$4,887.00
$860.00
$17,854.00
$7,704.00
$22,777.00
$1,396.00
$519.00
$634.00
$7,074.00
$751.00
$7,252.00
$1,548.00
$12,503.00
$1,279.00
$538.00
$1,801.00
$11,412.00
$4,595.00
$8,453.00
$3,195.00
$2,914.00
$3,533.00
$2,923.00
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$594.00
$17,918.00
$27,123.00
$4,849.00
$2,826.00
$16,313.00
$9,463.00
$11,664.00
$4,167.00
$33,714.00
$646.00
$2,080.00
$9,990.00
$3,748.00
$810.00
$839.00
$296.00
$1,168.00
$4,376.00
$5,922.00
$2,032.00
$1,098.00
$827.00
$3,317.00
$13,959.00
$5,386.00
$776.00
$627.00
$9,331.00
$1,254.00
$4,784.00
$1,412.00
$34,345.00
$315.00
$909.00
$1,228.00
$3,584.00
$324.00
$15,892.00
$919.00
$1,288.00
$255.00
$1,327.00
$270.00
$5,518.00
$9,434.00
$2,077.00
$874.00
$4,950.00
$9,004.00
$6,528.00
$2,201.00
$2,262.00
$6,401.00
$1,424.00

$9,195.00



KEG.UN
FN
IFOS
DRX
FEC
TRZ
HME
OGI
MDA
FSZ
NB
DGHI
MUX
XEQT

BPF.UN
ETG
JWEL
SDE
VRE
HITI
MDP
ZEF
PPL
PBH
XSU
AIF
D.UN
FISH
MR.UN
GSY
MTA
BLCO
EQB
MKO
GEO
BRE
CJT
IPCO
ENGH
ELVA
TKO
MTY
EQL.F
XFH
VNP
SGML
AFN
ERO
INO.UN
MCB
TPZ
PLTH
TCS
KPT
JOoY

TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

[ e e T T e T T T e e S S T T T T e T e T e o e e e T e T T T = T o T e e e e S S S Y T = = O I

$2,949.00
$8,131.00
$129.00
$804.00
$805.00
$415.00
$135.00
$221.00
$1,120.00
$672.00
$421.00
$233.00
$872.00
$2,807.00
$889.00
$1,561.00
$123.00
$3,063.00
$313.00
$3,061.00
$254.00
$232.00
$1,220.00
$4,618.00
$9,341.00
$3,836.00
$4,540.00
$1,101.00
$102.00
$470.00
$15,267.00
$387.00
$1,925.00
$9,258.00
$223.00
$165.00
$1,318.00
$12,076.00
$1,466.00
$3,737.00
$475.00
$205.00
$5,779.00
$2,812.00
$2,977.00
$367.00
$2,646.00
$5,638.00
$2,101.00
$148.00
$200.00
$1,950.00
$104.00
$3,527.00
$886.00
$381.00



ODV
GDV
YERB.U
HDIV
BNRE
GAU
HPS.A
ASTL
XUT
TRI
XTC
PRMW
FFN.PR.A
TRP
ALS
MFI
PLZ.UN
BBD.A
VGG
BBUC
CRON
MTL
LCS
DR
CF
2QQ
PAY
VDY
CEU
CNL

Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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$346.00
$926.00
$97.00
$1,576.00
$5,380.00
$119.00
$9,300.00
$1,128.00
$2,538.00
$20,227.00
$759.00
$1,962.00
$1,014.00
$5,334.00
$1,795.00
$2,577.00
$370.00
$4,990.00
$7,920.00
$3,148.00
$270.00
$1,507.00
$656.00
$950.00
$766.00
$12,195.00
$728.00
$4,230.00
$404.00
$405.00



